
Project Identification Number: Bids Opened and Read By: Matthew Lynch
Project Name: Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue
Contract Identification Number: Bid Opening Date: 6-April-2021
Contract Name: Bid Opening Time: 1:00 PM

Contractor Bid Item Addendum Acknowledgement Bid Bond
Base Bid
Allowance - Field Order
Cash Allowance
Total Base Bid
Base Bid
Allowance - Field Order
Cash Allowance
Total Base Bid

$75,000.00

$2,609,099.00

Bid Tabulation Form 

Bid Amount

WFM.21.005
Bear Lift Project
WFM.20.005.100
Bear Fixed Grip Quad Chair Lift Contract

SkyTrac

 $25,000.00
$2,499,000.00

Doppelmayr USA

 

$2,509,099.00
$75,000.00
$25,000.00

$2,399,000.00

Bid Tabulations are Unoffical and Being Offered for Information Only


	Bid Tabulation

