Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number: WFM.21.005 Bids Opened and Read By: Matthew Lynch Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue Project Name: Bear Lift Project Contract Identification Number: WFM.20.005.100 Bid Opening Date: 6-April-2021 Bear Fixed Grip Quad Chair Lift Contract Bid Opening Time: 1:00 PM Contract Name:

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Bid Bond
Doppelmayr USA	Base Bid	\$2,509,099.00		
	Allowance - Field Order	\$75,000.00		
	Cash Allowance	\$25,000.00	✓	✓
	Total Base Bid	\$2,609,099.00		
SkyTrac	Base Bid	\$2,399,000.00		
	Allowance - Field Order	\$75,000.00		
	Cash Allowance	\$25,000.00	✓	✓
	Total Base Bid	\$2,499,000.00		